Workshop

Location

Fees (+SST)

March

May

July

September

October

November

December

30-31
06-09
13-17
15-16
20-21
20-22
23-24
28-30
28-30
07-08
11-15
20-21
08-09
08-12
10-11
15-17
18-19
18-20
01-10
06-10
13-15
16-17
20-22
20-24
27

10-12
17-19
18-20
20-21
20-21
27-28
31
07-10
09-10
14-18
21-25
22-23
12-16
13-14
19-21
22-23
27-29
10-12
19-21
17-18
24-25
09-10
14-17
14-18

Building Team Excellence

Supply Chain Management

Directors' Training Program

Strategic Key Account Management

Total Rewards

Directors’ Training Program for State-Owned Enterprises
Transforming a Manager to a Coach

Leadership in Sustainable Finance and ESG

Financial Modeling and Business Valuation

Negotiation and Conflict Resolution

IBA Ascend

Mastering the Balanced Scorecard for Strategic Excellence
Total Rewards

Directors' Training Program

Driving Financial Inclusion through Innovation

Directors’ Training Program for State-Owned Enterprises
Managerial Communication Strategies for Success
Finance for Non-Finance Executives

Certificate in Early Childhood and Care

Enabling Young Family Leaders Training for Tweens and Teens
Operational Excellence

Strengthening School Governance and Leadership
Directors’ Training Program for State-Owned Enterprises
Teachers' Bootcamp

Transforming Educational Assessment Models

Doing Business in North America

LeadHERship Accelerator

The ESG Boardroom

Financial Modeling and Business Valuation

Trade Marketing Excellence

HR Competency Mastery

Freelance Business Management

LinkedIn for Professional Growth

Mastering Project Management

Total Rewards

Directors' Training Program

IBA Ascend

Mastering the Balanced Scorecard for Strategic Excellence
Directors' Training Program

HR for Non-HR Professionals

Directors' Training Program for State-Owned Enterprises
Building Team Excellence

Finance for Non-Finance Executives

Governance, Ethics, and ESG for Energy Leaders

IBA Horizon

Managerial Communication Strategies for Success

Train the Trainer

Negotiation and Conflict Resolution

Supply Chain Management

Directors' Training Program

Islamabad
Karachi
Islamabad
Karachi
Karachi
Islamabad
Karachi
Karachi
Islamabad
Islamabad
Islamabad
Karachi
Lahore
Karachi
Islamabad
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Islamabad
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Islamabad
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Islamabad
Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Islamabad
Islamabad
Karachi
Islamabad
Karachi
Karachi
Islamabad
Karachi
Islamabad
Karachi
Karachi
Islamabad
Karachi

PKR 90,000/-
PKR 180,000/-
PKR 450,000/-

PKR 90,000/~

PKR 90,000/-
PKR 270,000/~

PKR 90,000/-
PKR 270,000/~
PKR 135,000/-

PKR 90,000/~
PKR 225,000/~

PKR 90,000/-

PKR 90,000/-
PKR 450,000/-
PKR 120,000/-
PKR 270,000/-

PKR 90,000/-
PKR 135,000/~

PKR 54,000/-

PKR 45,000/-
PKR 135,000/-

PKR 90,000/-
PKR 270,000/-

PKR 27,000/-

PKR 24,000/~

USD 2,000/-

PKR 180,000/-
PKR 270,000/~

PKR 90,000/-

PKR 90,000/~

PKR 48,000/-

PKR 48,000/-

PKR 12,000/~
PKR 180,000/-

PKR 90,000/-
PKR 450,000/-
PKR 225,000/~

PKR 90,000/-
PKR 450,000/-

PKR 90,000/~
PKR 270,000/~

PKR 90,000/~
PKR 135,000/-
PKR 270,000/-
PKR 300,000/-

PKR 90,000/-

PKR 90,000/-

PKR 90,000/-
PKR 180,000/-
PKR 450,000/-



